FORM No. 721—QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate):	nTC-1996-82	STEVENS-NEES LAW PUBLISHING	
65713 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT	QUITCLAIM DEED	Vol Mage	16209
for the consideration hereinalter stated, does hereb		horoinsi	er called grantor, HOHMAN
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs in that certain real property with the tenements, wise appertaining, situated in the County ofK	hereditaments and app	all of the grantor's right, purtenances thereunto belo tate of Oregon, described a	onging or in anv-
Lots 5 and 6, Block 2, H Klamath Falls, according in the office of the Cou	to the officia	1 nlat thoroof a	
SUBJECT TO all encumbrand Grantee agrees to pay.	ces and liens t	hereon which the	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the sai The true and actual consideration paid for <del> <sup>®</sup>However, the actual consideration consists of</del>	r this transfer, stated in	heirs, successors and assign terms of dollars, is \$/	63/ 41
-part of the consideration ( indicate which)." (The sente	the between the symbols () if	f not annicable should be delet	A See OPS.02 020 )
changes shall be implied to make the provisions he	xt so requires, the singul reof apply equally to con	lar includes the plural and reporations and to individue	l all grammatical
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	d this instrument this	& day of Sonto	mbor 1906 ·
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPH DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU	ERTY OULD UNTY	an K Jawa	m
PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED ( STATE OF OREGON, )			<u> </u>
County of Klamath } sa.	STATE OF OREGON, County of) 85.		
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared and who, being duly sworn,		
Edward R. Zarosinski	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the		
neat to be the foregoing instru- peat to be the foregoing instru- proluntary act and deed.	of said corporation and t half of said corporation h	secretary of to the foregoing instrument i that and instrument was signe by authority of its board of di	s the corporation, s the corporate seal d and sealed in be- rectors: and each of
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	them acknowledged said Before me:	instrument to be its volum	tary act and deed. (SEAL)
My commission expires: 9/7/88	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)
EDWARD R. ZAROSINSKI 1433 East Main Street		STATE OF OREGON	<b>,</b> ]
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		County ofK1	amath ss.
МІСНАЕГ НОНМАЙ		I certify that the ment was received for	
P. Box 1514 Klameth Falls, DR 97601		at S:48 o'clock A	tember 19 86
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume N	Io
Del Parks 228 North Seventh Street	RECORDER'S USE	page 16209 or as do instrument/microfilm 1	No. 65713
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		Record of Deeds of sai Witness my ha	d county. Ind and seal of
Until a change is requested all tex statements shall be sent to the following at		County affixed.	
	Fee: \$10.00	Evelyn Blehn, Cou	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		By Man	Deputy

States of the second se

「「「いい」」で、「いい」

لأتركم